05163 Assessment Literacy

Q1 QUESTIONS REGARDING INSTRUCTION

Answered: 3 Skipped: 0

The course had
clearly defi...

Stated goals
were met.

Content and
pacing were...

There was
ample...

Written
materials we...

The physical
facilities w...
0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.4 1.6
Strongly Agree Disagree Strongly
Agree Disagree
The course had clearly defined goals and outcomes. 66.67% 33.33% 0.00% 0.00%
2 1 0 0
Stated goals were met. 66.67% 33.33% 0.00% 0.00%
2 1 0 0
Content and pacing were appropriate. 33.33% 66.67% 0.00% 0.00%
1 2 0 0
There was ample opportunity for interaction among 66.67% 33.33% 0.00% 0.00%
participants. 2 1 0 0
Written materials were relevant and useful. 66.67% 33.33% 0.00% 0.00%
2 1 0 0
The physical facilities were suitable to instructional design. 66.67% 33.33% 0.00% 0.00%
2 1 0 0

Q2 How will you apply the course content to
your current job assignment? (skip if not
applicable)

Answered: 2 Skipped: 1

Responses

This game me a better understanding of assessment so | can better support the districts in our region with this work;.

We could possibly interject portions into the Fellows programs.
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7/25/2016 10:47 AM

6/23/2016 6:01 AM

1.67
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Q3 QUESTIONS REGARDING THE
INSTRUCTOR(S) OR FACILITATOR(S)

Answered: 3 Skipped: 0

The course was
well organiz...

The instructor
used effecti...

The instructor
managed the...

The instructor
had a thorou...

0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8

Strongly Agree Disagree = Strongly N/A

Agree Disagree

The course was well organized and prepared. 66.67% 33.33% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
2 1 0 0 0
The instructor used effective teaching strategies. 66.67% 33.33% 0.00% 0.00% @ 0.00%
2 1 0 0 0
The instructor managed the learning environment 66.67% 33.33% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
effectively. 2 1 0 0 0
The instructor had a thorough knowledge of the subject. 66.67% 33.33% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
2 1 0 0 0

Q4 Questions or comments

Answered: 2 Skipped: 1

Responses
GREAT JOB!

Appreciated the flexibility of the instructors as they adjusted to meet the needs of the group. Personally, would need to
go through it again to "facilitate” this on my own, or possibly co-lead with someone with more expertise. Thank you for
all of the work and materials that were presented to us to use. Awesome!
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